www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
158    159
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

160    161
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
Track
Track
Track
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
6 4 9 4 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6323 BC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 30W 3728 lm 14 / 24 /38 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 3785 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
AR11 Retrofit AR111-G53 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
Conos 154
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6492 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2418 lm 12 / 21 / 39 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 2456 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
Conos 100
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6494 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 11W 1210 lm 16 /28 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 1232 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos 68
Conos Family configuration options
Product / Optical Accessories Honeycomb Louvre
Colour 10
Conos 68 Track 2B95
Conos 100 Track 2368
Conos 154 Track 2367
www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
160    161
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
Track
Track
Track
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
6 4 9 4 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6323 BC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 30W 3728 lm 14 / 24 /38 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 3785 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
AR11 Retrofit AR111-G53 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
Conos 154
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6492 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2418 lm 12 / 21 / 39 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 2456 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
Conos 100
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6494 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 11W 1210 lm 16 /28 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 1232 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
DC CASAMBI 75 Grey
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos 68
Conos Family configuration options
Product / Optical Accessories Honeycomb Louvre
Colour 10
Conos 68 Track 2B95
Conos 100 Track 2368
Conos 154 Track 2367
Working Catalogue - Surface www.formalighting.com
198    199
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications
LED sources
Finish

200    201
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
Product / Optical Accessories Honeycomb Louvre
Colour 10
Conos Due 68 Surface 2B95
Conos Due 100 Surface 2368
Conos Due 154 Surface 2367
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1198 Ceiling BC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 30W 3728 lm 14 / 24 / 28 DP Phase Dim 10 Black
1206 Wall 40 4000K 3785 lm DC CASAMBI 11 White
D1 0-10V Dim 75 Grey
AR11 Retrofit AR111-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1361 Ceiling BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2418 lm 12 / 21 / 39 DP Phase Dim 10 Black
1362 Wall 40 4000K 2456 lm DC CASAMBI 11 White
D1 0-10V Dim 75 Grey
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos Due 154
Conos Due 100
Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1363 Ceiling BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 7W 934 lm 16 / 28 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
1364 Wall 40 4000K 949 lm DP Phase Dim 11 White
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos Due 68
1 3 6 3 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
Conos Due Surface Family configuration options
Working Catalogue - Surface www.formalighting.com
200    201
Optical Accessories
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
Product / Optical Accessories Honeycomb Louvre
Colour 10
Conos Due 68 Surface 2B95
Conos Due 100 Surface 2368
Conos Due 154 Surface 2367
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1198 Ceiling BC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 30W 3728 lm 14 / 24 / 28 DP Phase Dim 10 Black
1206 Wall 40 4000K 3785 lm DC CASAMBI 11 White
D1 0-10V Dim 75 Grey
AR11 Retrofit AR111-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1361 Ceiling BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2418 lm 12 / 21 / 39 DP Phase Dim 10 Black
1362 Wall 40 4000K 2456 lm DC CASAMBI 11 White
D1 0-10V Dim 75 Grey
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos Due 154
Conos Due 100
Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Ceiling & Wall
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
1363 Ceiling BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 7W 934 lm 16 / 28 / 40 D0 No Dim 10 Black
1364 Wall 40 4000K 949 lm DP Phase Dim 11 White
GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 / / //(00) DP Phase Dim 75 Grey
GU10 GZ10-GU10
Conos Due 68
1 3 6 3 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
Conos Due Surface Family configuration options
Working Catalogue - Pendant www.formalighting.com
234    235
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications
LED sources